Kent Goff (501)217-2483
kent.goff@bxs.com

Tony Dillon  (501)650-4180

tony@dillonbuilds.com

Keith Wingfield (501)225-4134

keith@riverrockbuilders.net

Devon Mason (501)758-0801

devonm@prosourcearkansas.com

Tyler Choate (501)603-3747
tchoate@my100bank.com

Jim Carr (501)569-8065

jkcarri@ualr.edu

Troy Rhodes  (501)821-0003

troy@stoneworksllc.biz

Joe Miles  (501)766-4555

cvc.joemiles@yahoo.com

Eric Ward (501)749-4836
president@hbaglr.com




